
 

Term 2 Events Planner 

 

Thursday 6 May WHS Cross Country 
At WHS 

Wednesday 19 May 
 

Whanganui Secondary Schools’ Cross Country 
Whanganui Collegiate School course. 
 

Wednesday 19 May to 
Saturday 22 May 

Mamma Mia 
Performances in the Royal Whanganui Opera House. 
Check School website for details. 
 

Thursday 20 May Teacher only Day 
 

Wednesday 2 June Inter school Moderation 
Students will be released at 1.50pm 
 

Saturday 5 June – 
Monday 7 June 
 

Queen’s Birthday weekend 

Thursday 10 June Chamber Music 
Competition held at WCS Auditorium 
 

Tuesday 15 June Hutt Valley High School sports exchange(away)  
Winter codes. 
 

Thursday 17 June Big Sing 
. 

Saturday 26 June Rock Quest 
 

Tuesday 29 June New Plymouth Girls’ High School sports exchange  
 

Thursday 8 July & 
Friday 9 July 
 

Regional Aotea Manu Korero & Paerangatahi  
In Whanganui 

Friday 9 July End of Term 2 
 

Saturday 10 July Whanganui High School Formal Function/Ball 
(Year 13 students and partners) 
 

Term 3 begins on Monday 26 July. 

 


